P0500050553

(Re	questor's Name)	
((-	,	
(Ac	dress)	
(~~	(1033)	
		<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cil	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	cument Number)	
(1)	oument numbery	
Out the LOUIS	On difference	of Otabua
Certified Copies		of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		l I
Office Use Only		
-		

ĥ



03/31/05-01012-020 ***87.50

2005 MAR 31 PM 3: 57 TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

P 4/5/05

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

FILEL

2005 MAR 31 PM 3: 57

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

orporation Sharrock O'BYRNE SUBJECT: **PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCL**

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75		\$\$\$7.50	
Filing Fee		Filing Fee,	
& Certified C	opy	Certified C	ору
		& Certifica	te of
		Status	
ADDITION	AL CO	PY REQUIRI	ED

ELizABeth M. Moran Name (Printed or typed) FROM: ____ 150 SW 69th Street Ocala, FL 34476 <u>352-237-8546</u> Daytime Telephone number

Federal Ein # 41-2171538

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>ARTICLE I</u> NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

ALLAHASSEE UP SIST Sharrock O'BYRNE Corporation

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:

150 SW 69th Street Ocala, FL 34476 ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

PRIMARILY Real Estate investment; but FOR ANY LAWFUL ACTIVITY it Chooses.

The number of shares of stock is:

100 shares

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

TReasurer	ELizabeth M. Moean 150 SW 69th Street Ocala, FL 34476
-----------	---

Vice President: Jacqueline R. Secretary 10050 KteTrail Colorado Springs, C. 80809

ARTICLE VI **REGISTERED AGENT** The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

ELizAbeth Moran 150 SW 69th Street Ocala, FL 34476

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

ElizAbeth Moran 150 SW 69th Street Ocala, FL 34476

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signatur